
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 11 2022 1:10:00pm
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Event 103: Masters M 2 Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 94 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC  |  Balmoral Masters Team) 3:33.765
Half Lap 2:49.785 (2)

Lap 1 21.780 21.780 (1)
Lap 2 16.689 38.469 (1)
Lap 3 17.095 55.564 (1)
Lap 4 17.858 1:13.423 (1)
Lap 5 17.992 1:31.415 (1)
Lap 6 17.772 1:49.188 (1)
Lap 7 17.613 2:06.801 (1)
Lap 8 17.516 2:24.317 (1)
Lap 9 17.801 2:42.118 (1)

Lap 10 17.842 2:59.960 (1)
Lap 11 16.970 3:16.931 (1)
Lap 12 16.834 3:33.765 (1)

2. 141 Luke BONA (University of Queensland CC) 3:36.191 +2.426
Half Lap 3:20.792 (3)

Lap 1 24.606 24.606 (4)
Lap 2 16.868 41.474 (4)
Lap 3 16.554 58.029 (4)
Lap 4 16.767 1:14.797 (4)
Lap 5 17.171 1:31.968 (2)
Lap 6 17.323 1:49.291 (2)
Lap 7 17.533 2:06.825 (2)
Lap 8 17.630 2:24.455 (2)
Lap 9 17.678 2:42.133 (2)

Lap 10 17.895 3:00.029 (2)
Lap 11 18.029 3:18.058 (2)
Lap 12 18.133 3:36.191 (2)

3. 114 Peter SPENCER (Gold Coast CC) 3:39.317 +5.552
Half Lap 1:14.797 (1)

Lap 1 22.351 22.351 (2)
Lap 2 17.233 39.584 (3)
Lap 3 17.417 57.002 (3)
Lap 4 17.468 1:14.471 (3)
Lap 5 17.499 1:31.970 (3)
Lap 6 17.620 1:49.591 (3)
Lap 7 17.922 2:07.513 (3)
Lap 8 18.086 2:25.599 (3)
Lap 9 18.351 2:43.951 (3)

Lap 10 18.391 3:02.342 (3)
Lap 11 18.449 3:20.792 (3)
Lap 12 18.525 3:39.317 (3)

4. 136 Lachlan CAMERON (St George CC) 3:53.661 +19.896
Half Lap 3:33.765 (4)

Lap 1 22.671 22.671 (3)
Lap 2 16.526 39.198 (2)
Lap 3 17.192 56.390 (2)
Lap 4 17.904 1:14.295 (2)
Lap 5 26.038 1:40.333 (4)
Lap 6 11.467 1:51.800 (4)
Lap 7 19.287 2:11.087 (4)
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Event 103: Masters M 2 Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 8 19.371 2:30.459 (4)
Lap 9 19.326 2:49.785 (4)

Lap 11 38.587 3:28.373 (4)
Lap 12 25.288 3:53.661 (4)


